
Max-Aicher Cup

Weitenwettbewerb 2022-2023

Damen
Stand nach Cup 6 (Deutsche Meisterschaft)

W
e

rt
u

n
g

 1

W
e

rt
u

n
g

 2

W
e

rt
u

n
g

 1

W
e

rt
u

n
g

 2

1. Leitner Annalena SV Unterneukirchen 72 0 0 15 15 15 12 15 0

2. Reiter Elisabeth TSV Hartpenning 60 6 9 10 6 10 9 10 15 15

2. Englbrecht Sabrina SSC Pfeffenhausen 60 8 9 8 12 9 15 9 12 12

4. Neumayer Kathleen SV Schechen 55 8 9 12 8 12 10 12 9 9

5. Wagner Birgit ESV Mitterskirchen 43 0 0 9 10 0 0 8 8 8

6. Kachelmann Antonia ESC Uehlfeld 42 0 5 0 7 7 8 5 10 10

7. Steber Leonie EC Planegg-Geisenbrunn 35 2 6 6 2 8 6 7 7 7

8. Meindl Antonia SC Schwindkirchen 33 0 4 7 9 5 0 4 6 6

9. Schmidt Kirsten Eintracht Franfurt 25 0 0 2 0 0 7 6 5 5

10. Jüngel Rebecca RSV Büblingshausen 22 0 3 3 0 6 5 3 4 4

11. Reschberger Barbara EC Lampoding 17 1 1 4 5 3 3 2 1 1

12. Glöggler Johanna EC Osterreinen 16 1 1 1 4 2 4 1 3 3

13. Haucke Theressa SC Oberroth 12 0 0 5 3 4 0 0 0

14. Wienekamp Katrin EC Krefeld 4 0 0 0 0 2 2

15. Schober Marina SC Zell 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

16. Löw Johanna EC Freilassing-Hofham 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
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Max-Aicher Cup

Weitenwettbewerb 2022-2023

Jugend U16
Stand nach Cup 6 (Deutsche Meisterschaft)
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1. Klein Maximilian ESC Priesendorf 67 0 10 0 15 15 12 15 10 10

2. Rehrl Luca EC Freilassing Hofham 63 10 10 12 10 12 15 10 12 12

3. Grill Korbinian TSV Taufkirchen 59 8 8 15 12 10 10 12 8 8

4. Schedlbauer Max SV Konzell 54 0 7 0 8 7 9 7 15 15

5. Schmidt Alexander SV Hagenhill 39 0 0 10 9 0 8 0 6 6

6. Ecker Christoph ESV Waltersdorf 38 0 0 0 0 9 6 9 7 7

7. Aschbrenner Jonas FC Penzing 31 0 0 0 5 5 0 3 9 9

8. Ebner Simon EC Furth 27 0 3 0 3 8 7 6 3 3

9. Bucher Thomas AS Griesbeckerzell 24 0 2 9 2 4 3 0 4 4

10. Sifert Kilian Friedrichshaller SV 19 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 5 5

10. Maier Andreas SV Höslwang 19 0 1 0 1 6 5 4 2 2

12. Steber Leonie EC Planegg-Geisenbrunn 11 0 0 6 0 1 2 2 0

13. Knauer Justin Friedrichshaller SV 10 0 0 0 6 0 1 1 1 1

14. Glöggler Johanna EC Osterreinen 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

14. Baumann Johannes SV Ostermünchen 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

16. Knauer Marvin Friedrichshaller SV 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

16. Hauke Teresa SC Oberroth 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

18. Schröder Janno Silas SV Höslwang 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0

18. Hell Leonhard SV Höslwang 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

18. Hahnemann Cedric DJK-SG Ramsau 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 0
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Max-Aicher Cup

Weitenwettbewerb 2022-2023

Jugend U19
Stand nach Cup 6 (Deutsche Meisterschaft)

korrigiert nach 01.10.2022
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1. Michl Johannes SV Pocking 75 0 15 15 15 15 0 15 15 15

2. Karpfinger Felix SC Oberhummel 61 0 9 9 12 10 15 0 12 12

3. Reschberger Kilian EC Lampoding 58 10 10 12 10 12 12 12 10 10

4. Mayerhofer Christian TSV Taufkirchen 46 0 8 10 8 0 10 10 8 8

5. Reschberger Mike EC Lampoding 45 0 0 0 9 0 9 9 9 9

6. Weißthanner Benjamin EC Furth 38 0 0 0 0 9 8 7 7 7

7. Klein Maximilian ESC Priesendorf 35 0 0 0 0 8 7 8 6 6

8. Rehrl Luca EC Freilassing Hofham 29 0 0 0 0 7 6 6 5 5

9. Mayer Lukas SV Ostermünchen 26 0 3 7 7 4 0 5 3 3

10. Grill Korbinian TSV Taufkirchen 21 0 0 8 0 0 5 0 4 4

11. Knauer Marvin Friedrichshaller SV 14 0 0 0 6 5 1 2 0

12. Ebner Simon EC Furth 13 0 0 0 0 6 4 3 0

13. Sifert Kilian Friedrichshaller SV 9 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 1 1

14. Haberl Michael Friedrichshaller SV 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

15. Treecken Sebastian EC Krefeld 4 0 0 0 0 2 2

16. Huber Andreas EC Oberhausen 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

17. Knauer Justin Friedrichshaller SV 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

17. Eckebrecht Tobias SC Oberhummel 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
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Max-Aicher Cup

Weitenwettbewerb 2022-2023

Junioren U23
Stand nach Cup 6 (Deutsche Meisterschaft)

korrigiert nach Klassenaufstieg zum 01.10.2022
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1. Michl Lukas SV Pocking 68 0 0 15 8 0 0 15 15 15

2. Kloiber Maximilian SC Oberhummel 63 7 9 12 9 15 7 12 12 12

3. Menacher Marcel EC Oberhausen 54 0 8 8 0 12 15 9 9 9

4. Purucker Jannik SV Steinmühle 51 0 0 0 15 8 12 0 8 8

4. Michl Johannes SV Pocking 51 0 9 9 12 9 0 10 10 10

6. Simon Bastian SV WB Germerswang 44 0 0 10 0 10 10 0 7 7

7. Herr Nico Friedrichshaller EV 32 0 3 0 7 7 8 7 3 3

8. Mayer Maximilian SV Ostermünchen 31 0 0 7 0 6 0 8 5 5

9. Prodöhl Maximilian TSV Fridolfing 18 0 0 10 0 0 0 4 4

10. Gottsmich Simon SV Hagenhill 15 0 0 6 0 0 9 0 0

11. Haberl Lukas Friedrichshaller EV 13 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 2 2

12. Karpfinger Felix SC Oberhummel 12 0 0 0 0 6 6

13. Weißthanner Benjamin EC Furth 11 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0

14. Bach Simon SV Oberbergkirchen 5 0 0 5 0 0 0
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Max-Aicher Cup

Weitenwettbewerb 2022-2023

Herren
Stand nach Cup 6 (Deutsche Meisterschaft)
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1. Späth Michael FC Altrandsberg 95 0 15 20 20 20 0 20 15 15

2. Rottmoser Peter SV Schechen 88 0 0 0 0 17 20 17 17 17

3. Anzinger Alexander EC Ebing 73 0 11 17 17 11 0 13 13 13

4. Ulreich Daniel SV Geisenried 63 0 9 11 15 0 15 9 11 11

5. Weber Andreas EC Freilassing Hofham 62 4 4 13 11 10 13 15 4 4

6. Vaitl Max EC Außernzell 55 0 0 0 13 15 0 11 8 8

7. Butz Karl-Heinz SV Windberg 52 0 0 0 0 13 17 10 6 6

8. Englbrecht Christian SV Oberbergkirchen 44 0 0 10 10 0 10 0 7 7

9. Schätzl Markus SV Oberbergkirchen 40 0 0 0 0 20 20

10. Kohlmann Thomas ESC Berching 39 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 10 10

11. Unterholzer Christian SC Rimbach 26 0 0 0 8 0 9 9

11. Kloiber Maximilian SC Oberhummel 26 0 0 8 9 9 0 0 0

13. Schamberger Florian AS Griesbeckerzell 24 0 0 4 7 5 8 0 0

14. Michl Lukas SV Pocking 22 0 0 15 0 0 0 7 0

15. Simon Bastian SV Weiß-Blau Germerswang 19 0 0 6 0 6 7 0 0

15. Ludwig Nico SG Franken-Sennfeld 19 0 0 0 0 9 5 5

17. Reschberger Klaus EC Lampoding 15 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 0

18. Winkler Matthias EC Gunzenhausen 13 0 0 3 0 2 6 2 0

18. Purucker Jannik SV Steinmühle 13 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0

20. Herr Nico Friedrichshaller SV 11 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 2

21. Simon Peter SV Weiß-Blau Germerswang 9 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0

21. Menacher Marcel EC Oberhausen 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

23. Ebner Franz EV Poschetsried 8 0 0 0 0 8 0

24. Kiermaier Johann SC Rimbach 7 0 0 7 0 0 0

24. Bauer Florian EC Lampoding 7 0 0 2 3 0 2 0 0

26. Michel Johannes SV Pocking 6 0 0 0 0 6 0

26. Heyn-Schmidt Guido EC Bilm 6 0 0 0 0 3 3

28. Mayer Maximilian SV Ostermünchen 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

29. Prodöhl Maximilian TSV Fridolfing 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

30. Pallauf Andreas EC Freilassing Hofham 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

30. Di Napoli Fernando FC Altrandsberg 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

32. Pallauf Andreas EC Freilassing Hofham 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

32. Heintzen Sven SR Soest 2 0 0 0 0 1 1

34. Kloiber Florian SC Oberhummel 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

34. Haberl Lukas Friedrichshaller SV 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
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Rangliste

Weitenwettbewerb 2022-2023

Damen U19
Stand nach Cup 6 (Deutsche Meisterschaft)

1. Englbrecht Sabrina SSC Pfeffenhausen 45 12 15 15 15 12 15 15

2. Steber Leonie EC Planegg-Geisenbrunn 39 0 12 12 0 15 12 12

3. Haucke Theressa SC Oberroth 29 0 0 10 0 10 0 9

3. Glöggler Johanna EC Osterreinen 29 0 9 9 0 9 10 10

5. Schober Marina SC Zell 25 0 0 0 8 8 9 0

6. Löw Johanna EC Freilassing Hofham 21 0 5 0 6 7 8 5

7. Reschberger Simone EC Lampoding 15 0 0 0 9 6 0

8. Baierl Marina EC Kreuzstrassl 12 0 0 0 12 0 0

9. Winkler Jennifer SV Kay 10 0 0 0 10 0 0

10. Leppert Marie ESV Marktleuthen 9 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

11. Schneider Franziska SC Oberroth 7 0 0 0 7 0 0

11. Langer Sarah ESV Marktleuthen 7 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

13. Pfeilstetter Magdalena ESV Hacklthal 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

14. Schreder Elina EC Kreuzstrassl 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

15. Maser Magdalena EC Kreuzstrassl 2 0 0 0 2 0 0
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